



Sponsor Coordinator Becky Jackson (817) 253-1093 becky@fabfaith.org

fabulousfaithsfoundation.org

Fabulous Faith VIRTUAL RUN 2020





- Event: Fabulous Faith Virtual Run 2020
- Date: Saturday, September 19, 2020
- Time: 8:00 am
- Location: Live Stream Event on Social Media
- **Benefiting: Fabulous Faith's Foundation**

fabulousfaithsfoundation.org

Fabulous Faith's Foundation is a 501(c)(3) organization

Fabulous Faith





Faith Rose Lautzenheiser was an amazing 10 year old. Some of *Faith's* interests included card games, silly string, singing, dancing, laughing, hula hooping, dogs, reading, movies, and coloring. *Faith* was diagnosed with osteosarcoma, a type of bone cancer, on August 7, 2012, and fought bravely for 10 months. She ultimately met her Savior in Heaven on June 6, 2013, due to chemotherapy induced heart failure.

Faith Rose loved and was deeply loved. *Her life can be described only with the word "Joy"*. During her illness, she was the perfect example of joy in the midst of adversity. She taught us all how to live life to the fullest, and with a smile on our face. She remains always on our minds and forever in our hearts.

Faith's legacy lives on through *Fabulous Faith's Foundation* created with the mission to end the suffering caused by pediatric cancer. The Foundation provides funding to pediatric cancer research and treatment facilities, and grants financial support to affected families.

Since the Foundation's inception, we have donated funds to facilities such as Cook Children's Medical Center, the Ronald McDonald House, and Seattle Children's Hospital, and awarded tens of thousands of dollars in family assistance grants. We hope you will partner with us as we continue the fight. fabulousfaithsfoundation.org





Fabulous Faith VIRTUAL RUN 2020 Sponsorship Levels

Platinum Rose Level \$5000

- Logo on event shirt
- Logo on start/finish banner
- Premium placement of logo on event website
- Logo posted on social media
- Recognition Plaque from FFF

Gold Rose Level

- Logo on event shirt
- Logo on event banner
- Premium placement of logo on event website
- Logo posted on social media
- Recognition during Live Stream Event

Recognition during Live Stream Event

Logo on Mile Marker during Live Stream Event

Free event registration for six

- Free event registration for four
- Recognition on Mile Marker during Live Stream Event

000

Silver Rose Level

- Name on event shirt
- Free event registration for two
- Name on event banner
- Name on event website
- Name posted on social media

Bronze Rose Level

- Name on event website
- Free event registration for one

Sponsorship checks received after August 14, 2020, do not guarantee inclusion on banners and t-shirts. *This is a virtual event.*

Make checks payable to: Fabulous Faith's Foundation 🗴 6772 Canal Court, Ste. #10 🗴 Grand Prairie, TX 75054